

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.
 Bid Summary Report
 Bid Opening 9/17/24 at 1:00 PM



ECHELON CENTER PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
 NJDOT FY 2022 SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL
 TOWNSHIP OF VOORHEES
 CAMDEN COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO. TA-FLEXD00S(646)
 NJDOT JOB NO. 5834305
 ERI JOB NO. 27261 01

Engineer's Estimate

Charles Marandino, LLC

Lexa Concrete, LLC

Seacoast Construction, Inc.

815 East Gate Drive, Suite 103
 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
 (856) 235-7170

PO Box 20
 Milmay, NJ 08340
 (856) 691-9963

11 Commerce Way Drive
 Hammonton, NJ 08037
 (609) 704-5293

15 Addington Court
 East Brunswick, NJ 08816
 (732) 238-6963

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID - ECHELON CENTER PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS											
1	Clearing Site & Grading	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$245,000.00	\$245,000.00
2A	Silt Fence	150	LF	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$1.50
2B	Inlet Filter	27	UNIT	\$150.00	\$4,050.00	\$31.00	\$837.00	\$50.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.01	\$0.27
3	HMA Milling, 2"	1,700	SY	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$10.00	\$17,000.00	\$27.20	\$46,240.00	\$15.00	\$25,500.00
4	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	225	TN	\$120.00	\$27,000.00	\$135.00	\$30,375.00	\$380.00	\$85,500.00	\$350.00	\$78,750.00
5	HMA Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	80	SY	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$63.00	\$5,040.00
6	HMA Asphalt Driveway, 3" Thick	30	SY	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$63.00	\$1,890.00
7	Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	110	SY	\$110.00	\$12,100.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00	\$125.00	\$13,750.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	4,360	SY	\$90.00	\$392,400.00	\$108.00	\$470,880.00	\$130.00	\$566,800.00	\$99.00	\$431,640.00
9	Dense Graded Aggregate, 4" Thick	4,220	SY	\$10.00	\$42,200.00	\$14.00	\$59,080.00	\$8.00	\$33,760.00	\$12.00	\$50,640.00
10	Detectable Warning Surface	43	SY	\$1,350.00	\$58,050.00	\$600.00	\$25,800.00	\$270.00	\$11,610.00	\$750.00	\$32,250.00
11	Concrete Vertical Curb, 6"x8"x18"	2,575	LF	\$45.00	\$115,875.00	\$48.00	\$123,600.00	\$55.00	\$141,625.00	\$45.00	\$115,875.00
12	Monolithic Concrete Curb & Gutter	60	LF	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00
13	Header Curb (If & Where Directed)	1,000	LF	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00
14	Construct Retaining Wall	750	LF	\$100.00	\$75,000.00	\$185.00	\$138,750.00	\$277.70	\$208,275.00	\$130.00	\$97,500.00
14A	Split Rail Fence (If & Where Directed)	100	LF	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00
15	Traffic Stripes, 6"	1,525	LF	\$3.50	\$5,337.50	\$1.20	\$1,830.00	\$2.00	\$3,050.00	\$1.10	\$1,677.50
16	Traffic Marking Lines, 24"	955	LF	\$5.00	\$4,775.00	\$5.00	\$4,775.00	\$5.50	\$5,252.50	\$4.50	\$4,297.50
17	Regulatory and Warning Sign	50	UNIT	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
18	Yard Inlet	2	UNIT	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
19	6" Sch. 80 PVC	50	LF	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00
20	Remove and Replace Tree	35	UNIT	\$1,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$64,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$192,500.00
21	Traffic Safety Services	500	HR	\$83.28	\$41,640.00	\$83.28	\$41,640.00	\$83.28	\$41,640.00	\$83.28	\$41,640.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$953,152.50		\$1,140,367.00		\$1,368,652.50		\$1,410,651.77	

APPARENT LOW BIDDER